
1部

小口　利也 リーブル 北鄕　慶秋

中山　歓奈 地球外生命体 川原　あず沙

小寺　智浩 今井　章太

福沢　祐衣 小坂　陽向

田村　優典 光が丘 新保　龍馬

久保田　夏帆 ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ 牧　亜耶佳

武田　直人 中原　正敬

佐々木　海香 大森　美菜子

山田　新 菊地　功太郎

吉川　穂香 礒部　静

山本　秀弥 河合　勇飛

井筒　恵理子 森　朝香

金原　光司 島谷　航平

今　愛 都倉　恵

町田　佑樹 藤本　楓太

町田　萌子 猪狩　苑子

齊藤　凱 松村　雄太朗

高城　羽那 藤　亜里紗

進藤　和敏 佐野　将英

下村　彩乃 小野　明子

廣瀬　直樹 山口　紘和

赤坂　綺良々 荒木　萌恵
, 

池沢　崇 鈴木　誉和
若宮　亜里沙 鈴木　夏菜

伊藤　智也 下村　航平

小熊　桃代 東別府　千華

大平　圭亮 白藤　翔

守屋　朱莉 川上　瞳

森本　光弥 前田　直人

前田　弥生 鈴木　瑠奈
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きらく

MIC＋

一般

21-18
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Bory‘s

一般

SGT

一般

棄権

14-21
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ちーむ田代

19-21
21-18
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ほいっぷ

熊連
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一般

練馬BSC

SUNRISE
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T.P.M 地球外生命体

ピグモン

21-13
21-17
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10-21

棄権

21-16
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19-21 

チームいきいき

21-16
15-21

21-16
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一般

11-21
17-21

健秋クラブ

地球外生命体

11-21
11-21

健秋クラブ

16-21
20-22

Team ALLIANCE

地球外生命体

T.P.M

ちーむ田代

BTW

21-16
21-14

16-21
21-16



2部

中岡　晃啓 坪井　将希

岡本　麻貴子 石木田　清香

蝦名　正則 小林　歩

一戸　真佑美 大木　沙耶

遠山　宙 徳山　博己

岩津　真由佳 徳山　春香

五野　裕貴 斎藤　耀佑

森島　眞子 長谷川　翔子

宋　優典 森岡　智大

吉井　明穂 大森　有夏

生方　克幸 木村　裕也

澤田　有衣 渡邉　なつみ

新井　悠月 光が丘 森元　大祐

國吉　ひなの ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ 古屋　奈穂美

荷川取　大希 茂木　暢彦

吉永　奈津美 武智　三穂

小川　諒

大塚　ひかる
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健秋クラブ

ハルバド

ふくまんい

一般

21-12
21-18 ストリングス

19-21
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小林組

25-23
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21-16
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ST☆RS

STARS

ふくまんい

Team ALLIANCE

Team ALLIANCE

明けまして
おめでとう
ございます。

T.P.M

Bory‘s

STARS

21-19
21-18



柏原　光彰 藤井　隆太

柏原　冴 釘屋　友紀

濱川　拓哉 榎本　翼

米倉　翔夏 藤田　れな

笠松　暁輝 広川　寛大

藤川　紗帆 深谷　早希

矢澤　龍治 島田　寛之

岡田　美香 渡部　千彩

井上　裕貴 奥出　裕充

横堀　美里 佐々木　弘子

星野　雄介 井上　雅司

天野　美沙希 飯島　海

赤嶺　隼人 小林　啓明

田村　早苗 加藤　里実

小川　泰貴 湯浅　歩幸

小田　晏澄 勝木　こころ

古畑　良尊 三浦　恵時

古畑　咲希 鎌田　芽萌
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Team ALLIANCE

Bory‘s

STARS

ストリングス

せかいの

三宿クラブ

STARS

きらく

21-13
21-10
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Chaplin

BTW

明けまして
おめでとう
ございます。

大野会

T.P.M

13-21
15-21

KBC FP-MYS

小林組

21-14
21-17



3部

駒　ヒロシ 鈴江　辰彦

中木　ゆい 清原　奈々

井上　賢治 ライポシン 光が丘

小栗　諒子 辻　琴美 ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

西村　柾美 上之郷　将志

山本　佳織 上之郷　美樹

今野　純 井出　晶

榎本　恵子 宮脇　涼香

安住　拓己 村井　基樹

神宮　沙耶香 武井　京子

勝野　銀太 斎藤　啓一

梯　瀬菜 小見　美智子

植月　謙 三橋　恭平

嶋田　遥 石澤　美貴

堀江　航介 久保田京太郎

福岡　恵依 宮國　栞

勝山　慎一郎 間々田　拓也

沼田　尚美 間々田さち子

今村　勇輝 諸星　貴史

志和　さくら 藤森　美恵

21-15
21-13

21‐11

21‐19 一般

絆

あぷろーち

エーデルワイスSUNRISE

ぽこたん

19-21
21-16
21-17
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13-21
21-17

酒かすの
集合体

21-15
20-22

7-21

21-11
19-21
21-12

15-21
21-18
21-1717-21

16-21

THRILLER

棄権

16-21
13-21

一般

ピグモン

11-21
9-21

BCミラン

10-21
11-21

8-21
14-21

酒かすの
集合体

21-6
21-10

Garuda

Sentate

B.C.Volano

21-13
21-11

21-17
21-16

12-21
22-20
11-21

16-21
21-14
21-16

酒かすの
集合体

ごとーず

21-21
21-18

21-18
21-17

いもくりかぼちゃ

はねきよ



山崎　友昭 友納　裕貴

渡辺　樹 友納　麻里加

清原　裕介 益田　匡

木村　和子 井口　麻耶

田中　達 久保埜　敦

星野　正子 吉田　真唯

澤上　諒 近藤　竹雄

迫　絵莉花
HUYNH TRAN 
PHUONG THAO

伊藤　一馬 木島　皓生

伊藤　みか 石神　沙弥香

鈴木　修 池田　和正

稲　千賀子 関本　綾子

斉藤　太吾 高橋　幸紀

市川　庸子 渋谷　瞳

村上　知也 服部　光徳

村上　育子 峰岸　翔奈

山本　宗佑 本澤　拓

篠　友理香 秋葉　陽香

針生　恵杜 田中　宏樹

菅原　結生 渡邊　みのり

山中　明

加藤　彩菜

21-16
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21-16
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ハルバド

そんなばなな

エーデルワイス
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エーデルワイス

21-18
21-18

13-21
13-21

21-13
21-11
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23-25

絆

11-21
21-19
22-20

THRILLER

Nexus

キヤノン

SUNRISE

19-21
13-21

B.C.Volano

酒かすの
集合体

はねきよ チームフリー

YAMANE15-21
20-22

12-21
18-21

WSクラブ

七転八倒

TSC

17-21
11-21

棄権

Number



4部

齊藤　圭佑 吉田　英司

竹澤　裕子 藤井　朋子

千田　祥平 光が丘 田原　優希

藤田　志織 ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ 田原　梨奈

鮫島　和樹 本山　敢 光が丘

加藤　はるか 新井　悦子 ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

矢萩　達也 前田　征哉

吉田　瞳 佐藤　柴乃

氏家　慶介 歌野原　洋

中井　美沙 高橋　清美

中村　海斗 中島　佑輔

中屋　恵美子 中島　桂子

ﾗｽﾐ　ｽﾘｰﾊﾘ 高野　直斗

ｼﾊﾞ　ﾗﾝｼﾞｬﾆ 阿内　優雨

小野寺　正輝 渡邊　晃大

諸武　香織 内海　怜奈

佐藤　凌

佐藤　偲

24-22
9-21

11-21

19-21
7-21

15-21
21-23

21-11
21-14

21-23
7-21

8-21
8-21

一般

あずちゃんず

一般

16-21
15-21

一般

10-21
21-23

たまバド

FP-MYS

13-21
8-21

21-19
21-16

Garuda

Number

16-21
16-21

9-21
14-21

17-21
12-21

エーデルワイス

12-21
21-15
21-15

21-11
21-5

一般

ABC

CLARIS

一般

THRILLER

21-8
21-5

13-21
14-21

山手線スマッシュ



船木　剛 嶋　優輝

榎本　咲良 木戸　美冬

秋山　昌幸 神保　拓眞

北田　弥生 中嶋　菜南子

長友　晋平 工藤　崇

立川　舞 濱田　紗也加

角谷　宏 高橋　勇多

川岸　良子 政久　優実子

猪口　薫 長井　勝彦

杉山　史子 平山　茜

濵田　直樹 池田　和史

堤　奈穂子 五十嵐　純子

永石　晋太郎 小豆畑　達

新倉　希実 夏目　清実

八木　弥里 伊藤　健次郎 光が丘

黒木　典代 船本　桃子 ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

姚　友亮

玉城　歩
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14-21
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12-21
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10-21
17-21
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たまバド

21-14
14-21
21-17

21-11
14-21
17-21

フラウ

ストリングス

あかね雲BC

みなとんとん

あずちゃんず

FP-MYS

RINGO

一般

ヘルメス

7-21
10-21

酒かすの集合体

C2C

棄権

LOVE ALL

18-21
11-21

モス

21-7
15-21
21-17

21-12
21-9 21-18

21-19

一般

21-10
21-17


